XC inline heat exchangers (cutaway for illustrative
purposes).
XC SERIES
Inline Heat Exchanger
SERVICE: Inline chemical heat exchanger with all
fluoropolymer wetted surfaces (tubing side) for virtually
any wet chemistry application.
SIZES:

SHELL PVDF SHELL
XC CUTAWAY
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
XCK1.5-ACA
XC Series, PVDF Chamber, 1.5 FT², ½” Flared tube, 1” Flared Shell, ½” Flared Drain.
XC SERIES HEAT EXCHANGER ORDERING INFORMATION
XC Material Exchanger Area A Circuit Connections (Tube) B Circuit Connections (Shell) Drain Connection Options
| | | | | | |
XC Series P = Polypro Chamber 1.5 = 1.5 ft² A = 1/2" Flared A = 1/2" Flared A = 1/2" Flared
K = Kynar PVDF Chamber 2.5 = 2.5 ft² B = 3/4" Flared B = 3/4" Flared B = 3/4" Flared
3.5 = 3.5 ft² C = 1" Flared C = 1" Flared C = 1" Flared -SS = 316SS FNPT union half.
S = 3/8" Flared D = 3/8" FNPT (via union) S = 3/8" Flared -P = PFA Ferrule (standard is PVDF)
T = 3/8" Super 300 Pillar F = 1/2" FNPT (via union) T = 3/8" Super 300 Pillar
V = 1/2" Super 300 Pillar S = 3/8" Flared V = 1/2" Super 300 Pillar
W = 3/4" Super 300 Pillar T = 3/8" Super 300 Pillar W = 3/4" Super 300 Pillar
V = 1/2" Super 300 Pillar Y = 1/4" Super 300 Pillar
W = 3/4" Super 300 Pillar Z = 1/4" Flared
O = 3/8" Pipe size stub No drain = Blank
-THK  =.062" wall exchanger tubing.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • US/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com • ISO 9001:2015 with Design certified
Super 300 Type Pillar® is a registered trademark of Nippon Pillar Packing Co. LTD.
TUBE SIDE OUTLET
SHELL OUTLET
TUBE SIDE  INLET
SHELL OUTLET
SHELL INLET
SHELL INLET
HEAT EXCHANGER COIL HEAT EXCHANGER SHELL
SHELL
DRAIN
Ø4.5 [Ø114.30]
1.56 [40].57 [14]
.61 [16]
1.54 [39]
A
A DIMENSION
IN(MM)
1.5 FT² 10.0 (254)
2.5 FT² 14.0 (356)
3.5 FT² 18.5 (470)
SIZE